V1
V2
V3
V4
V5
V6
V7
V8
V9
V10
V11
V12
V13
V14
V15
V16

71
z2
Z3
4
Z5
Z6
z7
Z8
Z9
Z10
711
712
713
714
715
716
217
718

Extr. skupina

Vlychod/Morava
Vychod/Morava
Vlychod/Morava
Vychod/Morava
Vlychod/Morava
Vychod/Morava
Vlychod/Morava
Vychod/Morava
Vlychod/Morava
Vychod/Morava
Vlychod/Morava
Vychod/Morava
Vlychod/Morava
Vychod/Morava
Vlychod/Morava
Vychod/Morava

Zapad/Cechy
Zapad/Cechy
Zapad/Cechy
Zapad/Cechy
Zapad/Cechy
Zapad/Cechy
Zapad/Cechy
Zapad/Cechy
Zapad/Cechy
Zapad/Cechy
Zapad/Cechy
Zapad/Cechy
Zapad/Cechy
Zapad/Cechy
Zapad/Cechy
Zapad/Cechy
Zapad/Cechy
Zapad/Cechy

nazev tymu

ABB Vidlata Se¢

BC Bowland Olomouc
BK Opava

Bowling Darts Rubin
Bowling Darts Rubin B
Bowling Darts Rubin C
Car Citon Olomouc
Kelimci

Probowling 1
Probowling 2
Probowling 3
Probowling 4
Probowling 5
Shadows

TaclTeam

Xbowling TiSnov

BC BENEDIKT MOST
BC BUDEJCE

BC KUTNA HORA

BIG LEBOWSKI ABIDIES
BOWLINGZONE

BT NOTAXO A

BT NOTAXO B

DREAM XTEAM

EXPERT KING PINS
EXPERT KING PINS STARY PAKY
JKM BOWLING A

JKM BOWLING B
JKMBOWLING C
NUMIS 300

RIGOR MORTIS

SKB RACICE

STRIKE

XBOWLING CLUB

variabilni symbol

315089001
315089002
315089003
315089004
315089005
315089006
315089007
315089008
315089009
315089010
315089011
315089012
315089013
315089014
315089015
315089016

315089017
315089018
315089019
315089020
315089021
315089022
315089023
315089024
315089025
315089026
315089027
315089028
315089029
315089030
315089031
315089032
315089033
315089034



